SUPER PRO Elimination Results

ROUND 1

6267
762E

787E
7529

J759
H751

7592
F764X

7163
M786

7183
J749

686
7085

7947
7067

7159
741

N704
AT768

700A
W700

N766
F769

77T
7356

7525
7619

J795
904

7
J703

B730
H768

7644
7649

6631
7138

J789
623

7100
7585

7M7L
7504

1772
702V

7766
7099

s
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Steve Kelly
Bill Bertram

Dennis Paz
Eric Wautier

Joe Janusch
Bobby Hartshorn
Craig Renke
Cliff Hall

Randy Cloud
Sean Mclnnes

Adam Rhoades
Mike Eling

Bill Huntington
Andrew Olson

Shawn Steele jr
Pete Verdegaal

Dan Bain
Trey Sommers

Rob Knoles
Greg Hicks

Jeff Broussard
Wesley Eisenga
Ken Parks

Tom Marchesano

Trevor Hayes
Joe Greco

Krishton Trimp
Tyler Koranda
Robin Crowton
DeAndre Fitzgerald

Ted Kellner
Jessica Opperman

Robert Butler
Henry Roberson
Kyle Seipel
Terri Sullivan

Duston Wurtz
John Villierme

Jake Wood

JR Leerkamp
Dan Naylor
Marko Perivolaris
David Myhre

Bill Wood

Janice Myhre
Jason Vanderpool

Tom Hall
Ken McConnell

/yr

Cawas WA
Loomis CA

Stockton CA
Lockeford CA
Orangevale CA
Oroville CA

Yuba City CA
Carmichael CA
Galt CA

Valley Springs CA
Indianapolis IN
Rohnert Park CA
Glencoe CA
Sacramento CA
Tracy CA

Knights Ferry CA
North Las Vegas CA
Escondido CA
Sheridan CA
North Las Vegas NV
Novato CA

Ripon CA
Placerville CA
Roseville CA

Alta Loma CA
San Jose CA

Sutter CA

Garden Valley CA
Sacramento CA
San Jose CA
Napa CA

Citrus Heights CA
North Highlands CA
Pleasanton CA
Yuba City CA
Nampa ID

Valley Springs CA
Redding CA
Olympia WA
Colfax CA
Petaluma CA
Sheridan CA
Redding CA
Sheridan CA
Redding CA

Citrus Heights CA
Lake Almanor CA

67 Camaro
0

41 Willys
72 Vega

68 Chevelle
70 Duster
63 Nova SS
64 Falcon
69 Mavrick
79 Camaro
69 Camaro
65 El Camino
58 Corvette
70 Camaro
97 Firebird
68 Barracuda
02 Firebird
56 Chev

69 Camaro
0

98 Sonoma
69 Valiant
65 C10 PU
69 Camaro

74 Camaro
74 Vega

65 Chevelle

71 Demon

02 Trans Am

01 Firebird

69 Camaro

66 Chevelle

84 Mustang GT350
14 Racecraft
02 Suncoast

01 Undercover
Yancer

90 Dragster
06 Mullis

02 Undercover
09 Sarmento
10 Racetech
99 Victory

00 Uyehara

97 Uyehara

04 Mullis
98 Victory RMD

Friday Results

Chev 408
0

Chev 400
Chev 406

Chev 427
Mopar 440

Chev
Ford 520

Ford 547
Chev 355

Chev
Chev 532

Dart 555
Chev 540

Chev 496
Chrys 520

Reher 588
Chev

Chev 406
Chev

Dart 406
Dodg 440

Chev 350
Chev 406

Chev 421
Dart 570

0

Mopar 500
Chev 346

Schmit 655
Chev

Chev 540
302

Chev 582
Chev 400

Chev 578
Chev 553

Chev 489
Chev 632

Chev 398
Chev 582

Chev 532
565

Chev 532
Chev 582

Chev 432

6.39
6.73

6.59
6.01

6.19
5.74

6.13
6.49

5.89
6.36

6.75
6.59

5.19
6.02

5.63
6.22

6.42
6.18

6.78
7.55

7.04
6.08

6.89
6.32

6.28
5.94

6.30
7.36

5.95
747

4.58
7.10

6.71
7.68

4.96
5.33

4.60
4.82

5.19
4.62

4.67
4.7

4.83
4.80

5.02
4.69

5.20
543

0.025
0.023

0.005
0.014

0.015

-0.009

0.009
0.037

0.071
0.049

0.045

-0.004

0.006
0.027

-0.010
-0.121

0.040
0.044

0.028
0.045

0.037
0.049

0.064

-0.023

0.075
0.025

0.000
0.041

0.015
0.015

0.021
0.048

0.056

-0.009

0.021
0.019

0.007
0.030

0.032

-0.005

0.030

-0.006

0.024
0.059

0.006
0.017

0.045
0.040

6.391
6.719

6.608
6.027

6.176
5.762

6.174
6.524

5.903
6.403

6.789
6.609

5.215
6.045

5.634
6.249

6.435
6.202

6.815
7.627

7.041
6.100

6.859
6.362

6.305
6.083

6.354
7.426

6.015
7.537

4.609
7.109

6.705
7.687

5.012
5.389

4.644
4.888

5.236
4.649

4.722
4.728

4.858
4.838

5.041
4.712

5.226
5.465

104.02
102.36

108.65
114.69

111.35
113.69

102.65
107.08

116.73
104.58

101.10
96.29

125.27
119.60

123.68
109.21

124.55
109.02

98.13
90.81

102.64
112.43

100.37
108.60

102.18
120.44

87.46
91.72

112.35
89.52

146.88
104.15

102.05
90.56

135.92
126.16

137.46
143.60

131.04
150.55

146.96
146.19

139.88
143.75

136.94
138.83

131.73
126.97
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6661 Trevor Harkema
7395 Justin Morgan

6659 Katie Harkema
7692 Tyler Myrup

6117 Casey Nelson
798C William Carnell
755C Mike Brundage
6777 Tom Malicki

C770 Krista Suydam
6667 Ken Nelson

T06H Mark Simonian
7644X  Kyle Seipel
6631X  Duston Wurtz
705D Shawn Steele Jr
7640 Tony Trimp

623X JR Leerkamp
7585 Marko Perivolaris
705D Shawn Steele Jr
623 JR Leerkamp
7504 Bill Wood

M786 Sean Mclnnes
W700 Wesley Eisenga
7138 John Villierme
7085 Andrew Olson
7529 Eric Wautier
7649 Terri Sullivan
H751 Bobby Hartshorn
J749 Mike Eling

H768X  Henry Roberson
J703 Jessica Opperman
798C William Carnell
904 DeAndre Fitzgerald
7395 Justin Morgan
7067 Pete Verdegaal
7356 Joe Greco

T741 Trey Sommers
623X JR Leerkamp
A768 Greg Hicks

7099 Ken McConnell
7692 Tyler Myrup

702V Jason Vanderpool
SINGLE

ROUND 2

7183 Adam Rhoades
6267 Steve Kelly

77T Trevor Hayes
7592 Craig Renke

T87E Dennis Paz
7525 Krishton Trimp

Coeur d'Alene ID
Concord CA

Coeur d'Alene ID
Sandy

Hayden ID

Murray VT
Cameron Park CA
Brush Prairie WA
Weldon CA
Hayden ID

Sanger CA
Pleasanton CA
Nampa ID

Tracy CA

Wilton CA
Olympia WA
Petaluma CA
Tracy CA

Olympia WA
Redding CA
Valley Springs CA
Ripon CA

Valley Springs CA
Sacramento CA
Lockeford CA
Yuba City CA
Oroville CA
Rohnert Park CA
North Highlands CA
Napa CA

Murray VT
Sacramento CA
Concord CA
Knights Ferry CA
San Jose CA
Escondido CA
Olympia WA

North Las Vegas NV
Lake Almanor CA
Sandy

Redding CA

Indianapolis IN
Cawas WA

Alta Loma CA
Yuba City CA

Stockton CA

06 T&T Dragster
Sarmento

04 Undercover
03 Mullis

00 Undercover
0

01 Sarmento
17 TNT

99 Camaro
15 M&M Dragster

06 RaceTech
14 Racecraft

01 Undercover
06 Spitzer

08 Racetech
06 Mullis

09 Sarmento
06 Spitzer

06 Mullis
99 Victory

79 Camaro
69 Valiant

Yancer
70 Camaro

72 Vega
02 Suncoast

70 Duster
65 El Camino

84 Mustang GT350
69 Camaro

02 Trans Am

Sarmento
68 Barracuda

T4 Vega
56 Chev

06 Mullis
0

98 Victory RMD
03 Mullis

97 Uyehara

69 Camaro
67 Camaro

74 Camaro
63 Nova SS

41 Willys

Friday Results

598 Chev
Chev 598

Chev 632
Chev 555

Chev 540
0

Chev 555
Sunset 665

Chev 555

Chev 580
Chev 582

Chev 578
Chev 532

Chev 511
Chev 632

Chev 582
Chev 532

Chev 632
565

Chev 355
Dodg 440

Chev 553
Chev 540

Chev 406
Chev 400

Mopar 440
Chev 532

302
Chev

Chev 346

Chev 598
Chrys 520

Dart 570
Chev

Chev 632
Chev

Chev 432
Chev 555

Chev 582

Chev
Chev 408

Chev 421
Chev

Chev 400

4.81
4.63

4.72
4.94

5.20
5.16

4.98
4.53

4.85
4.52

4.89
4.99

4.61
513

5.02
4.64

4.73
5.16

4.64
4.83

6.39
6.09

4.82
6.05

6.02
5.38

5.74
6.54

7.68
7.10

5.17
7.53

4.65
6.24

6.08
6.20

4.63
7.58

5.46
4.93

4.69

6.79
6.40

6.28
6.13

6.60
6.24

0.009

-0.001

0.020
0.008

0.015
0.043

0.025

-0.074

0.009
0.029

0.035
0.068

0.017
0.030

0.016
0.025

0.017
0.021

0.022
0.029

0.031
0.020

0.004

-0.011

0.036
0.070

0.020
0.020

0.046
0.011

0.007
0.066

0.023
0.102

0.042
0.036

0.020

-0.010

0.013
0.051

0.028

0.028
0.055

0.010
0.173

0.018
0.190

4.815
4.875

4.742
4.935

5.211
5.223

4.993
4.516

4.858
4.519

4.912
4.967

4.640
5.157

5.075
4.687

4.736
5.154

4.642
4.824

6.392
6.116

5.026
6.070

6.009
5.357

5.770
6.648

7.695
7.081

5.208
7.581

4.705
6.267

6.086
6.216

4.644
7.592

5.463
4,958

4.693

6.804
6.395

6.304
6.176

6.774
6.276

144.18
149.76

141.83
136.87

130.51
123.04

138.26
154.55

141.92
149.61

140.88
140.59

143.69
134.47

136.28
136.03

145.86
134.52

151.07
144.07

104.91
110.36

142.85
109.47

114.63
126.68

108.94
102.01

90.28
100.40

127.20
90.21

128.69
108.86

111.81
108.88

151.22
89.35

127.25
135.40

147.75

100.45
104.36

104.44
110.15

87.55
110.61
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J759
7163

M786
H751

686
N704

J795
7529

700A
7356

B730
7947

7159
N766

H768
77

623
J789

C770
6631

7644
702V

7585
7099

706H
7772

6661
77L

7766
7138

798C
7100

6117
7692

755C
7395

7640
623X

6659
6631X

ROUND 3

787E
7183

686
77T

7159
M786

B730
700A

/é’)////%///

Joe Janusch
Randy Cloud

Sean Mclnnes
Bobby Hartshorn
Bill Huntington
Rob Knoles

Robin Crowton
Eric Wautier

Jeff Broussard
Joe Greco

Robert Butler
Shawn Steele jr

Dan Bain
Ken Parks

Henry Roberson
Ted Kellner

JR Leerkamp
Jake Wood

Krista Suydam
Duston Wurtz
Kyle Seipel
Jason Vanderpool

Marko Perivolaris
Ken McConnell

Mark Simonian
Janice Myhre

Trevor Harkema
David Myhre

Tom Hall
John Villierme

William Carnell
Dan Naylor

Casey Nelson
Tyler Myrup
Mike Brundage
Justin Morgan
Tony Trimp

JR Leerkamp

Katie Harkema
Duston Wurtz

Dennis Paz
Adam Rhoades

Bill Huntington
Trevor Hayes

Dan Bain
Sean Mclnnes

Robert Butler
Jeff Broussard

Orangevale CA
Galt CA

Valley Springs CA
Oroville CA

Glencoe CA
Sheridan CA

Garden Valley CA
Lockeford CA

Novato CA
San Jose CA

Citrus Heights CA
Tracy CA

North Las Vegas CA
Placerville CA

North Highlands CA
San Jose CA
Olympia WA
Redding CA

Weldon CA
Nampa ID

Pleasanton CA
Redding CA

Petaluma CA
Lake Almanor CA

Sanger CA
Sheridan CA

Coeur d'Alene ID
Sheridan CA

Citrus Heights CA
Valley Springs CA
Murray VT

Colfax CA

Hayden ID
Sandy

Cameron Park CA
Concord CA
Wilton CA
Olympia WA

Coeur d'Alene ID
Nampa ID

Stockton CA
Indianapolis IN

Glencoe CA

Alta Loma CA

North Las Vegas CA
Valley Springs CA

Citrus Heights CA
Novato CA

68 Chevelle
69 Mavrick

79 Camaro

70 Duster

58 Corvette

69 Camaro

71 Demon

72 Vega

98 Sonoma

74 Vega

66 Chevelle

97 Firebird

02 Firebird

65 C10PU

84 Mustang GT350
01 Firebird

06 Mullis

90 Dragster

99 Camaro

01 Undercover
14 Racecraft
97 Uyehara

09 Sarmento
98 Victory RMD
06 RaceTech
00 Uyehara

06 T&T Dragster
10 Racetech

04 Mullis
Yancer

02 Undercover
00 Undercover
03 Mullis

01 Sarmento
Sarmento

08 Racetech
06 Mullis

04 Undercover
01 Undercover

41 Willys
69 Camaro

58 Corvette
74 Camaro

02 Firebird
79 Camaro

66 Chevelle
98 Sonoma

Friday Results

Chev 427
Ford 547

Chev 355
Mopar 440

Dart 555
Chev 406

Mopar 500
Chev 406

Dart 406
Dart 570

Chev 540
Chev 496

Reher 588
Chev 350

302
Schmit 655

Chev 632
Chev 489

Chev 578

Chev 582
Chev 582

Chev 582
Chev 432

Chev 580
Chev 532

598 Chev
Chev 532

Chev 553

Chev 398

Chev 540
Chev 555

Chev 555
Chev 598

Chev 511
Chev 632

Chev 632
Chev 578

Chev 400
Chev

Dart 555
Chev 421

Reher 588
Chev 355

Chev 540
Dart 406

6.18
591

6.40
5.74

5.19
6.80

6.00
6.00

7.04
6.07

6.71
5.64

6.43
6.43

7.70
4.60

4.64
5.23

4.86
4.62

4.97
4.69

4.73
5.44

4.93
5.04

4.83
4.84

5.23
4.82

5.18
4.70

5.21
4.93

4.99
4.64

5.06
4.66

4.75
4.63

6.59
6.79

5.18
6.29

6.43
6.40

6.71
7.04

0.014
0.005

0.025
0.030

0.009
0.056

0.040
0.074

0.025
0.024

0.017

-0.015

0.060
0.000

0.042
0.032

0.005

-0.006

0.000

-0.008

0.013
0.003

0.025

-0.007

0.018
0.000

0.008
0.023

0.012
0.035

0.033
0.017

-0.010

0.000
0.009

-0.001

0.005

-0.001

0.017
0.028

0.252
1.181

0.030
0.040

0.025
0.046

0.026
0.008

6.188
5.890

6.403
5.752

5.236
6.795

6.055
6.036

7.064
6.063

6.716
5.645

6.426
0.000

1.724
4.504

4.665
5.259

4.877
4.636

4.987
4.719

4.735
5.484

4.923
5.025

4.842
4.870

5.302
4,988

5.231
4.698

5.276
0.000

5.005
4.616

5.094
4.636

4.757
4.652

6.873
6.975

5.359
6.939

6.453
6.410

6.724
7.026

110.98
116.32

104.31
118.15

123.53
101.62

107.56
114.34

102.11
108.24

101.87
123.54

128.89
0.00

90.40
150.87

150.36
130.44

139.59
149.61

140.83
143.58

145.63
127.02

140.66
137.32

141.89
136.81

115.00
142.70

121.52
136.72

129.57
0.00

137.98
151.65

136.72
151.34

141.67
148.69

81.85
100.44

109.10
85.80

122.73
104.69

101.93
100.71
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J759 Joe Janusch
J795 Robin Crowton

H768 Henry Roberson
623 JR Leerkamp

7644 Kyle Seipel
798C William Carnell

706H Mark Simonian
7585 Marko Perivolaris

6117 Casey Nelson
755C Mike Brundage

7766 Tom Hall
C770 Krista Suydam

7640 Tony Trimp
6661 Trevor Harkema

6659 Katie Harkema
SINGLE

ROUND 4

B730 Robert Butler
7640 Tony Trimp

6117 Casey Nelson
6659 Katie Harkema

T87E Dennis Paz
7766 Tom Hall

706H Mark Simonian
686 Bill Huntington

7644 Kyle Seipel
7159 Dan Bain

H768 Henry Roberson
J759 Joe Janusch

ROUND 5

B730 Robert Butler
6117 Casey Nelson

706H Mark Simonian
7644 Kyle Seipel

T87E Dennis Paz
H768 Henry Roberson

ROUND 6

706H Mark Simonian
SINGLE

B730 Robert Butler
787E Dennis Paz

FINALS

706H Mark Simonian
B730 Robert Butler

Orangevale CA
Garden Valley CA

North Highlands CA
Olympia WA

Pleasanton CA
Murray VT

Sanger CA
Petaluma CA

Hayden ID
Cameron Park CA

Citrus Heights CA
Weldon CA

Wilton CA
Coeur d'Alene ID

Coeur d'Alene ID

Citrus Heights CA
Wilton CA

Hayden ID
Coeur d'Alene ID

Stockton CA
Citrus Heights CA

Sanger CA
Glencoe CA

Pleasanton CA
North Las Vegas CA

North Highlands CA
Orangevale CA

Citrus Heights CA
Hayden ID

Sanger CA
Pleasanton CA

Stockton CA

North Highlands CA
Sanger CA

Citrus Heights CA

Stockton CA

Sanger CA
Citrus Heights CA

68 Chevelle
71 Demon

84 Mustang GT350
06 Mullis

14 Racecraft

06 RaceTech
09 Sarmento

00 Undercover
01 Sarmento

04 Mullis

99 Camaro

08 Racetech

06 T&T Dragster

04 Undercover

66 Chevelle
08 Racetech

00 Undercover
04 Undercover
41 Willys

04 Mullis

06 RaceTech
58 Corvette

14 Racecraft
02 Firebird

84 Mustang GT350
68 Chevelle

66 Chevelle
00 Undercover

06 RaceTech
14 Racecraft

41 Willys

84 Mustang GT350
06 RaceTech

66 Chevelle

41 Willys

06 RaceTech
66 Chevelle

Friday Results

Chev 427
Mopar 500

302
Chev 632

Chev 582

Chev 580
Chev 582

Chev 540
Chev 555

0

Chev 511
598 Chev

Chev 632

Chev 540
Chev 511

Chev 540
Chev 632

Chev 400
0

Chev 580
Dart 555

Chev 582
Reher 588

302
Chev 427

Chev 540
Chev 540

Chev 580
Chev 582

Chev 400
302

Chev 580
Chev 540

Chev 400

Chev 580
Chev 540

6.21
6.00

7.68
4.64

4.98
5.18

4.93
4.73

5.21
4.99

5.24
4.87

5.11
4.84

4.73

6.71
5.09

5.21
4.75

6.59
5.26

4.93
5.17

4.98
6.43

7.68
6.18

6.70
5.21

4.92
4.98

6.58

7.68

4.95

6.71

6.59

4.90
6.71

0.009
0.075

0.027
0.023

0.001

-0.007

0.010
0.022

0.033
0.037

0.023
0.028

0.008
0.044

0.017

0.012
0.135

0.039
0.026

0.027
0.020

0.016
0.027

0.014
0.033

0.025

-0.041

-0.002
-0.006

0.012
0.020

0.013

0.022

0.978

0.056

0.011

0.010
0.061

6.198
5.975

7.683
4.670

4.988
5.189

4.951
4.742

5.219
5.012

5.254
4.880

5.114
4.854

4.727

6.718
5.131

5.220
4.773

6.588
5.254

4.956
5.199

4.986
0.000

7.679
6.190

6.728
5.208

4.918
4.970

6.593
7.678

6.718
6.653

4.929
6.726

109.92
115.76

88.75
148.10

141.03
133.18

136.81
145.47

132.45
137.08

131.24
134.59

125.33
137.62

146.54

100.57
136.03

129.07
138.43

110.39
127.01

131.29
133.53

136.39
0.00

90.56
111.27

101.92
132.33

139.00
138.94

105.80
88.50

101.87
104.45

128.35
101.85
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PRO ET Elimination Results

ROUND 1
E750 Eric Doukas
F764 Cliff Hall

7276 Leo Kirby
T74P Patrick Williams

7851X  Pedro Valadez
B730 Robert Butler

D636 Jeff Taylor
7669 Jeff LaSalle

J755 Dean Kirkman
750B Jeff Jones

F769 Tom Marchesano
K781 Brian Kam

N740 Robert Cochran
H747 Don Morris

7240Z  Ryan Golden
C708 Steve Cochran

7485 James Kirkman
787E Dennis Paz

N725 Nick Bublitz
C787 Lisa Caldwell

7619 Tyler Koranda
7705 Bill Taggart

J759 Joe Janusch
N766 Ken Parks

P772 Stephanie Paz
T20F Mark Golden

T741 Trey Sommers
R749 John Tobias

7174 Udo Richter
7777 Trevor Hayes

783G Jake Guadagnolo
717L David Myhre

7316 Ron Nickels
W700 Wesley Eisenga

G701 Geoff Scales
7274 Larry Gilley

7585 Marko Perivolaris
H717 Rod Hartzell

7244 Bob Beals
E750X  Eric Doukas

H768 Henry Roberson
T703 John Victorino

7276X  Leo Kirby
D716 Dwayne Opperman

750BX  Jeff Jones
D728 Tim Domich

715C Steve Caldwell
7851 Pedro Valadez

Fallon CA
Carmichael CA

Stockton CA
Tracy CA

Fullerton CA
Citrus Heights CA

Forest Grove OR
Cloverdale CA

Madera CA
La Crescenta CA

Roseville CA
Pacifica CA

Orangevale CA
North Highlands CA

Placerville CA
Fair Oaks CA

Madera Ranchos CA
Stockton CA

Cotati CA
American Canyon Ca

Sutter CA
Pacheco CA
Orangevale CA
Placerville CA
Cloverdale CA
Placerville CA
Escondido CA
Castro Valley CA
Oakley CA

Alta Loma CA
Linden CA
Sheridan CA
Livermore CA
Ripon CA
Turlock CA
Hilmar CA
Petaluma CA
Modesto CA
Rohnert Park CA
Fallon NV

North Highlands CA
Novato CA
Stockton CA
Napa CA

La Crescenta CA
Sacramento CA

American Canyon CA
Fullerton CA

65 LeMans
65 Mustang

72 Nova

82 Chev S-10
87 Camaro
69 Falcon

99 Dakota
67 Dodge

55 Chev
72 Nova

69 Camaro
02 Camaro

67 Chevelle
89 Neil & Parks

73 Datsun 260Z
96 Camaro

63 Nova
65 Chev

12 Corvette
73 Dart

65 Chevelle

02 Tortoise

68 Chevelle

72 Datsun 240Z

68 Chev
93 Mustang SSP

56 Chev
17 Dragster

72 Nova
74 Camaro

70 Nova

94 510

64 Olds

69 Valiant

94 Chev $10
69 Dart Swinger
63 Nova

65 ElCamino

67 Fairlane

65 LeMans
Mustang GT350
98 S10

72 Vega

67 Camaro

72 Nova

68 Camaro

70 Chevelle
87 Camaro

Friday Results

Pont 455
Ford 520

Chev 427
Chev 421

Dart 408
Ford

Dodg 540
0

Chev 427
Pump 540

Chev 406
0

Chev 350
Chev 394

Chev 350
Chev

Chev 421
Chev 283

Chev
Dodg 410

0

Chev 427
Chev 355

Chev 496
Ford 425

Chev
305

Chev 358
Chev 427

Chev 406
Chev 532

Olds 425
Dodg 440
Chev 427
Dodg 340
Chev 415
Chev 555

Ford 302
Pont 455

Ford 302
Kidd 355

Dart 427
0

Pump 540
Chev 540

Chev 350
Dart 408

6.29
6.03

6.19
6.77

6.20
7.07

5.72
6.50

6.92
6.07

6.30
7.7

8.65
5.95

7.01
9.60

6.62
7.35

8.14
6.39

7.36
11.56

6.17
6.89

6.23
6.86

6.18
6.37

7.46
6.27

6.20
6.42

7.06
6.08

6.75
6.72

6.13
6.60

1.74
6.30

7.66
7.65

6.82
7.46

6.07
5.83

5.90
6.22

0.013
0.100

0.469

-0.003

0.036

-0.028

0.005
0.014

-0.003
-0.049

0.018

-0.003

0.014

-0.001

0.033
0.100

0.033
0.068

0.050

-0.023

0.045
0.025

0.007

-0.009

0.022
0.081

0.057
0.054

0.020
0.029

0.002
0.025

0.000

-0.002

0.016
0.040

0.041

-0.017

0.023

-0.019

0.030

-0.007

0.002
0.040

0.099
0.220

0.066

-0.009

6.319
6.086

6.610
6.770

6.858
7.100

5.768
0.000

6.922
6.066

6.362
7.751

8.640
5.957

7.045
9.470

6.613
7.326

8.115
6.412

1.367
11.507

6.200
6.895

6.349
6.980

6.224
6.452

7.478
6.293

6.218
6.426

7.099
6.074

6.761
6.724

6.125
6.429

1.735
6.304

7.701
7.679

6.816
7.442

6.083
5.926

5.884
6.207

104.66
104.42

98.12
101.77

110.09
96.01

113.06
0.00

97.38
110.94

104.40
87.59

78.48
116.42

97.37
75.20
102.75
92.40

89.58
105.58

92.29
61.48

111.07
97.43

96.27
96.18

104.87
106.82

91.06
106.64
107.34
105.83

98.46
113.64

100.91
99.14

112.68
108.29

87.40
108.19

90.16
90.67

98.08
91.16

105.87
117.80

115.94
111.10



W769
SINGLE

R749
K781

E750X
F764

7669
B730

7L
774P

7851
77T

N766
D728

D716
T703

7705
750B

7669X
7274

c787
787E

ROUND 2

E750
N740

7705
7276

J759
7851X

7669X
R749

787E
7174

7619
G701

D636
N725

W769
7244

715C
77L

N766
783G

F769
7585

72402
J755

c787
750B

s

Roger Phillips

John Tobias
Brian Kam

Eric Doukas
Cliff Hall

Jeff LaSalle
Robert Butler

David Myhre
Patrick Williams
Pedro Valadez
Trevor Hayes

Ken Parks
Tim Domich

Dwayne Opperman

John Victorino

Bill Taggart
Jeff Jones

Jeff LaSalle
Larry Gilley

Lisa Caldwell
Dennis Paz

Eric Doukas
Robert Cochran

Bill Taggart

Leo Kirby

Joe Janusch
Pedro Valadez
Jeff LaSalle
John Tobias
Dennis Paz

Udo Richter
Tyler Koranda
Geoff Scales
Jeff Taylor

Nick Bublitz
Roger Phillips
Bob Beals

Steve Caldwell
David Myhre
Ken Parks

Jake Guadagnolo
Tom Marchesano
Marko Perivolaris
Ryan Golden
Dean Kirkman

Lisa Caldwell
Jeff Jones

/yr

Modesto CA

Castro Valley CA
Pacifica CA

Fallon NV
Carmichael CA
Cloverdale CA
Citrus Heights CA
Sheridan CA
Tracy CA
Fullerton CA
Alta Loma CA
Placerville CA
Sacramento CA
Napa CA

Novato CA
Pacheco CA

La Crescenta CA
Cloverdale CA
Hilmar CA

American Canyon Ca
Stockton CA

Fallon CA
Orangevale CA

Pacheco CA
Stockton CA

Orangevale CA
Fullerton CA

Cloverdale CA
Castro Valley CA

Stockton CA
Oakley CA

Sutter CA
Turlock CA

Forest Grove OR
Cotati CA

Modesto CA
Rohnert Park CA

American Canyon CA
Sheridan CA

Placerville CA
Linden CA

Roseville CA
Petaluma CA

Placerville CA
Madera CA

American Canyon Ca
La Crescenta CA

69 Punisher Nova

17 Dragster
02 Camaro

65 LeMans
65 Mustang

67 Dodge
69 Falcon

94 510
82 Chev S-10

87 Camaro
74 Camaro

72 Datsun 240Z
68 Camaro

67 Camaro
98 S10

02 Tortoise
72 Nova

67 Dodge RIT
69 Dart Swinger

73 Dart
65 Chev

65 LeMans
67 Chevelle

02 Tortoise
72 Nova

68 Chevelle
87 Camaro

67 Dodge RIT
17 Dragster

65 Chev

72 Nova

65 Chevelle

94 Chev S10

99 Dakota

12 Corvette

69 Punisher Nova
67 Fairlane

70 Chevelle

94 510

72 Datsun 240Z
70 Nova

69 Camaro

63 Nova

73 Datsun 260Z
55 Chev

73 Dart
72 Nova

Friday Results

Chev 424

305
0

Pont 455
Ford 520

Ford

Chev 532
Chev 421

Dart 408
Chev 427

Chev 355
Chev 540

Kidd 355
Pump 540

Dodg 340

Dodg 410
Chev 283

Pont 455
Chev 350

Chev 427

Chev 427
Dart 408

305

Chev 283
Chev 358

Chev 427

Dodg 540
Chev

Chev 424
Ford 302

Chev 350
Chev 532

Chev 355
Chev 406

Chev 406
Chev 415

Chev 350
Chev 427

Dodg 410
Pump 540

6.53

6.40
7.76

6.32
6.03

6.15
7.07

6.43
6.78

6.22
6.27

6.86
5.88

7.44
7.69

11.48
6.08

6.15
6.75

6.41
7.35

6.33
8.65

11.49
6.20

6.20
6.21

6.14
6.42

7.34
7.47

7.36
6.77

5.73
8.13

6.55
7.74

5.88
6.43

6.86
6.21

6.36
6.14

7.03
6.92

6.42
6.07

-0.015

0.074
0.024

0.030
0.035

0.019

-0.020

0.015
0.059

0.035

-0.026

0.015
0.007

0.011
0.032

0.022
0.095

0.065
0.016

0.038
0.031

0.019
0.069

0.027
0.110

0.004
0.065

0.004
0.003

0.022
0.042

0.005
0.016

0.041
0.043

0.042
0.086

0.007
0.033

0.013
0.021

0.204

-0.003

0.030
0.043

0.031
0.085

6.537

6.407
7.703

6.328
6.041

6.161
7.103

6.442
6.760

6.206
6.267

6.852
5.871

7.470
7.701

11.581
6.076

6.143
6.739

6.427
7.334

6.349
8.626

11.720
9.104

6.255
6.729

6.180
6.468

1.347
7.484

7.398
6.849

5.764
8.126

6.593
7.774

5.916
6.423

6.882
6.237

6.355
6.125

7.100
6.979

6.429
6.083

105.74

107.68
89.83

107.97
114.07

111.18
96.01

104.88
101.58

111.14
108.79

100.55
118.47

90.89
90.33

61.78
105.89

112.07
97.33

105.81
89.11

101.96
75.47

49.82
69.36

102.88
105.68

109.42
108.30

89.77
89.32

90.59
100.55

122.79
88.82

95.94
87.02

115.70
107.59

100.31
109.00

108.49
112.57

96.50
97.86

103.66
108.57



21D
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T741 Trey Sommers
7485 James Kirkman

P772 Stephanie Paz
D716 Dwayne Opperman

E750X  Eric Doukas
7276X  Leo Kirby

H768 Henry Roberson
7851 Pedro Valadez

7316 Ron Nickels
SINGLE

ROUND 3

E750 Eric Doukas
7669X  Jeff LaSalle

7705 Bill Taggart
787E Dennis Paz

7619 Tyler Koranda
D636 Jeff Taylor

W769 Roger Phillips
7316 Ron Nickels

715C Steve Caldwell
F769 Tom Marchesano

cr787 Lisa Caldwell
H768 Henry Roberson

7240Z  Ryan Golden
T741 Trey Sommers

N766 Ken Parks
P772 Stephanie Paz

E750X  Eric Doukas
J759 Joe Janusch

ROUND 4

E750X  Eric Doukas
W769 Roger Phillips

7240Z  Ryan Golden
7705 Bill Taggart

N766 Ken Parks
715C Steve Caldwell

7619 Tyler Koranda
SINGLE

E750 Eric Doukas
C787 Lisa Caldwell

Escondido CA

Madera Ranchos CA

Cloverdale CA
Napa CA

Fallon NV
Stockton CA

North Highlands CA

Fullerton CA
Livermore CA

Fallon CA
Cloverdale CA

Pacheco CA
Stockton CA
Sutter CA
Forest Grove OR

Modesto CA
Livermore CA

American Canyon CA

Roseville CA

American Canyon Ca

North Highlands CA

Placerville CA
Escondido CA

Placerville CA
Cloverdale CA

Fallon NV
Orangevale CA

Fallon NV
Modesto CA

Placerville CA
Pacheco CA

Placerville CA

American Canyon CA

Sutter CA

Fallon CA

American Canyon Ca

56 Chev
63 Nova

68 Chev

67 Camaro

65 LeMans

72 Vega
Mustang GT350
87 Camaro

64 Olds

65 LeMans
67 Dodge R/T

02 Tortoise

65 Chev

65 Chevelle

99 Dakota

69 Punisher Nova
64 Olds

70 Chevelle

69 Camaro

73 Dart
Mustang GT350
73 Datsun 260Z
56 Chev

72 Datsun 240Z
68 Chev

65 LeMans
68 Chevelle

65 LeMans
69 Punisher Nova

73 Datsun 260Z
02 Tortoise

72 Datsun 240Z
70 Chevelle

65 Chevelle

65 LeMans
73 Dart

Friday Results

Chev
Chev 421

Chev 496
0

Pont 455
Dart 427

Ford 302
Dart 408

Olds 425

Pont 455
0

Chev 283

Dodg 540

Chev 424
Olds 425

Chev 350
Chev 406

Dodg 410
Ford 302

Chev 350
Chev

Chev 355
Chev 496

Pont 455
Chev 427

Pont 455
Chev 424

Chev 350
0

Chev 355
Chev 350

Pont 455
Dodg 410

6.22
6.61

6.22
7.46

6.33
6.82

7.69
6.21

710

6.35
6.16

11.45
7.33

1.37
5.75

6.54
7.13

5.88
6.35

6.42
7.70

7.05
6.21

6.89
6.24

6.35
6.21

6.30
6.54

7.05
11.40

6.87
5.90

7.30

6.32
6.42

0.069

-0.001

0.011

-0.004

0.088

-0.027

0.023
0.043

0.095

0.075

-0.021

0.039

-0.009

0.014

-0.018

0.007
0.018

0.037
0.117

0.034
0.013

0.184
0.104

0.086

-0.017

0.045

-0.002

0.012

-0.021

0.002
0.028

0.039
0.066

0.044

0.050
0.037

6.207
6.797

6.246
7.480

6.355
6.872

7.798
8.150

7.126

6.387
6.161

11.410
7.318

7.343
5.749

6.557
7.166

5.928
6.364

6.443
7.689

7.084
11.573

6.871
6.253

6.303
6.243

6.367
6.549

7.099
11.395

6.895
5.911

1.376

6.323
6.409

108.79
102.27

110.16
90.89

107.93
97.36

82.80
74.04

97.46

95.17
111.49

62.82
87.94

92.77
122.92

103.52
97.44

116.46
108.68

100.25
88.83

91.61
60.28

100.94
110.47

108.41
111.07

100.28
101.95

97.03
62.75

99.77
115.58

92.11

108.30
104.41



ROUND 5

E750 Eric Doukas
72402  Ryan Golden

7619 Tyler Koranda
N766 Ken Parks

E750X  Eric Doukas
SINGLE

ROUND 6

7619 Tyler Koranda
E750X  Eric Doukas

E750 Eric Doukas
SINGLE

FINALS

7619 Tyler Koranda
E750 Eric Doukas

(Y

Z

Fallon CA
Placerville CA

Sutter CA
Placerville CA

Fallon NV

Sutter CA
Fallon NV

Fallon CA

Sutter CA
Fallon CA

65 LeMans
73 Datsun 260Z

65 Chevelle
72 Datsun 240Z

65 LeMans

65 Chevelle
65 LeMans

65 LeMans

65 Chevelle
65 LeMans

Friday Results

Pont 455
Chev 350

Chev 355
Pont 455

Pont 455
Pont 455

Pont 455

6.32
7.08

7.36
6.88

12.50

7.36
6.30

6.30

7.38
6.30

0.052
0.111

0.018
0.139

0.534

0.050

-0.029

0.849

0.068
0.074

6.376
7.069

7.516
7.359

7.386
6.319

7.382
6.329

99.94
97.25

77.92
95.07

92.21

108.08

92.43

105.01
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Empire Transport Quick 16 Elimination Results

ROUND 1

7644 Kyle Seipel
623 JR Leerkamp

6777 Tom Malicki
6661 Trevor Harkema

798C William Carnell
6659 Katie Harkema

6631 Duston Wurtz
7138 John Villierme

702V Jason Vanderpool
7100 Dan Naylor

A768 Greg Hicks
7257 Matt Hartzell

77 Ted Kellner
717L David Myhre

7585 Marko Perivolaris
6667 Ken Nelson

ROUND 2

702V Jason Vanderpool
6631 Duston Wurtz

7644 Kyle Seipel
6777 Tom Malicki

77 Ted Kellner
798C William Carnell

7585 Marko Perivolaris
AT768 Greg Hicks

ROUND 3

7644 Kyle Seipel
702V Jason Vanderpool

7585 Marko Perivolaris
77 Ted Kellner

FINALS

7644 Kyle Seipel
7585 Marko Perivolaris

Pleasanton CA
Olympia WA
Brush Prairie WA
Coeur d'Alene ID

Murray VT
Coeur d'Alene ID

Nampa ID

Valley Springs CA
Redding CA
Colfax CA

North Las Vegas NV
Modesto CA

San Jose CA
Sheridan CA

Petaluma CA
Hayden ID

Redding CA
Nampa ID

Pleasanton CA
Brush Prairie WA

San Jose CA
Murray VT

Petaluma CA
North Las Vegas NV

Pleasanton CA
Redding CA

Petaluma CA
San Jose CA

Pleasanton CA
Petaluma CA

14 Racecraft
06 Mullis

17 TNT
06 T&T Dragster

04 Undercover

01 Undercover
Yancer

97 Uyehara
02 Undercover

07 Undercover
01 Firebird
10 Racetech

09 Sarmento
15 M&M Dragster

97 Uyehara
01 Undercover

14 Racecraft
17 TNT

01 Firebird
0

09 Sarmento
0

14 Racecraft
97 Uyehara

09 Sarmento
01 Firebird

14 Racecraft
09 Sarmento

Friday Results

Chev 582
Chev 632

Sunset 665
598 Chev

Chev 632

Chev 578
Chev 553

Chev 582
Chev 398

Chev
Chev 598

Schmit 655
Chev 532

Chev 582
Chev 555

Chev 582
Chev 578

Chev 582
Sunset 665

Schmit 655
0

Chev 582
Chev

Chev 582
Chev 582

Chev 582
Schmit 655

Chev 582
Chev 582

4.94
4.63

4.49
4.78

5.15
4.70

4.59
4.88

4.68
4.67

4.89
4.60

4.56
4.82

4.70
4.47

4.67
4.59

4.94
4.48

4.55
5.14

4.70
4.90

4.94
4.66

4.70
4.55

4.92
4.69

0.010
0.025

0.023
0.001

0.028
0.003

0.018
0.028

0.028
0.041

0.023
0.071

0.021
0.018

0.013
0.024

0.003
0.011

0.014
0.033

0.037
0.089

0.007
0.019

0.005
0.026

0.021

-0.004

0.007
0.020

4.942
4.625

4.492
4.779

5.157
4.752

4.600
4.836

4.674
4.650

4.912
4.606

4.570
4.860

4.710
4.461

4.674
4.588

4.944
4.482

4.579
5.144

4.709
4.892

4.956
4.693

4.710
4.631

4.941
4.709

141.82
149.65

151.73
142.00

130.20
139.89

150.20
138.10

146.96
149.61

132.67
148.84

150.56
134.70

146.57
154.99

147.02
146.54

140.81
153.81

146.26
131.92

146.19
138.68

137.47
146.59

146.24
146.89

140.31
146.53
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PRO ET SHOOTOUT Elimination Results

Round 1
F764 Cliff Hall
787E Dennis Paz

7174 Udo Richter
K781 Brian Kam

N766 Ken Parks
7276X  Leo Kirby

N725 Nick Bublitz
J759 Joe Janusch

W700 Wesley Eisenga
J755 Dean Kirkman

7619 Tyler Koranda
T741 Trey Sommers

7851 Pedro Valadez
R749 John Tobias

P772 Stephanie Paz
750B Jeff Jones

783G Jake Guadagnolo
7485 James Kirkman

77T Trevor Hayes
E750 Eric Doukas

7L David Myhre
W769 Roger Phillips

D728 Tim Domich
B730 Robert Butler

7585 Marko Perivolaris
7669 Jeff LaSalle

7316 Ron Nickels
6267 Steve Kelly

H768 Henry Roberson
D636 Jeff Taylor

ROUND 2
74 Udo Richter
F764 Cliff Hall

783G Jake Guadagnolo
P772 Stephanie Paz

7316 Ron Nickels
H768 Henry Roberson

7619 Tyler Koranda
D728 Tim Domich

N725 Nick Bublitz
7851 Pedro Valadez

77T Trevor Hayes
N766 Ken Parks

7585 Marko Perivolaris
717L David Myhre

W700 Wesley Eisenga
SINGLE

Carmichael CA
Stockton CA

Oakley CA
Pacifica CA
Placerville CA
Stockton CA
Cotati CA
Orangevale CA
Ripon CA
Madera CA
Sutter CA
Escondido CA
Fullerton CA
Castro Valley CA
Cloverdale CA
La Crescenta CA
Linden CA
Madera Ranchos CA
Alta Loma CA
Fallon CA
Sheridan CA
Modesto CA
Sacramento CA
Citrus Heights CA
Petaluma CA
Cloverdale CA
Livermore CA
Cawas WA

North Highlands CA
Forest Grove OR

Oakley CA
Carmichael CA

Linden CA
Cloverdale CA

Livermore CA
North Highlands CA

Sutter CA
Sacramento CA

Cotati CA
Fullerton CA

Alta Loma CA
Placerville CA

Petaluma CA
Sheridan CA

Ripon CA

65 Mustang
65 Chev

72 Nova

02 Camaro
72 Datsun 240Z
72 Vega

12 Corvette
68 Chevelle
69 Valiant
55 Chev

65 Chevelle
56 Chev

87 Camaro
17 Dragster
68 Chev

72 Nova

70 Nova

63 Nova

74 Camaro
65 LeMans
94 810

69 Punisher Nova
68 Camaro
69 Falcon
63 Nova

67 Dodge
64 Olds

67 Camaro

Mustang GT350
99 Dakota

72 Nova
65 Mustang

70 Nova
68 Chev

64 Olds
Mustang GT350

65 Chevelle
68 Camaro

12 Corvette
87 Camaro

74 Camaro
72 Datsun 240Z

63 Nova
94 510

69 Valiant

Friday Results

Ford 520
Chev 283

Chev 358
0

Chev 355
Dart 427

Chev
Chev 427

Dodg 440
Chev 427

Chev

Dart 408
305

Chev 496
Pump 540

Chev 406
Chev 421

Chev 427
Pont 455

Chev 532
Chev 424

Chev 540
Ford

Chev 415
0

Olds 425
Chev 408

Ford 302
Dodg 540

Chev 358
Ford 520

Chev 406
Chev 496

Olds 425
Ford 302

Chev 540

Chev
Dart 408

Chev 427
Chev 355

Chev 415
Chev 532

Dodg 440

6.03
7.27

7.46
7.70

6.84
6.81

8.08
6.17

6.08
6.98

7.38
6.18

6.21
6.23

6.24
6.05

6.20
6.61

6.32
6.31

6.42
6.54

5.83
7.06

6.10
6.34

7.07
6.38

7.68
5.72

7.45
6.03

6.20
6.24

7.06
7.68

7.36
5.83

8.08
6.20

6.32
6.80

6.10
6.42

6.08

0.021

-0.010

0.023
0.045

0.064

-0.184

0.041
0.059

0.005
0.114

0.006
0.028

0.044

-0.036

0.005
0.036

0.019

-0.001

0.038

-0.021

0.006
0.012

0.023
0.046

0.026
0.043

0.021
0.034

0.012

-0.042

0.010
0.030

0.031
0.026

0.047
0.074

0.022

-0.029

0.052
0.040

0.047

-0.014

0.011
0.037

0.016

6.031
7.293

7.484
1.727

6.829
6.846

8.100
6.203

6.105
6.935

7.388
6.200

6.215
6.211

6.251
6.053

6.206
6.593

6.328
6.329

6.421
6.542

5.857
7.073

6.108
6.338

7.080
6.398

7.681
5.7117

7.450
6.053

6.202
6.226

7.095
7.691

1.376
5.834

8.098
6.231

6.321
6.835

6.116
6.420

6.077

114.10
92.75

89.31
87.63

100.65
98.31

89.59
105.83

108.88
98.06

89.57
106.43

111.36
110.24

108.87
111.12

109.14
102.85

107.84
104.01

107.24
104.72

118.44
96.16

112.50
100.64

94.04
101.10

90.34
121.75

90.36
113.89

108.66
110.15

93.89
88.99

92.23
118.67

89.50
107.40

107.77
100.40

110.34
107.10

113.18
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ROUND 3

77T Trevor Hayes
7174 Udo Richter

7316 Ron Nickels
7619 Tyler Koranda

783G Jake Guadagnolo
N725 Nick Bublitz

7585 Marko Perivolaris
W700  Wesley Eisenga

ROUND 4

77T Trevor Hayes
783G Jake Guadagnolo

7585 Marko Perivolaris
7316 Ron Nickels

FINALS

77T Trevor Hayes
7585 Marko Perivolaris

Alta Loma CA
Oakley CA

Livermore CA
Sutter CA

Linden CA
Cotati CA

Petaluma CA
Ripon CA

Alta Loma CA
Linden CA

Petaluma CA
Livermore CA

Alta Loma CA
Petaluma CA

74 Camaro
72 Nova

64 Olds
65 Chevelle

70 Nova
12 Corvette

63 Nova
69 Valiant

74 Camaro
70 Nova

63 Nova
64 Olds

74 Camaro
63 Nova

Friday Results

Chev 427
Chev 358

Olds 425
0

Chev 406
Chev

Chev 415
Dodg 440

Chev 427
Chev 406

Chev 415
Olds 425

Chev 427
Chev 415

6.32
7.44

7.06
7.36

6.20
8.08

6.10
6.07

6.30
6.19

6.10
7.02

6.30
6.10

0.041

-0.003

0.022
0.125

0.054
0.045

0.016

-0.004

0.021

-0.016

0.002
0.132

0.014

-0.005

6.301
7.443

7.116
7.368

6.200
8.079

6.107
6.074

6.305
6.195

6.166
7.010

6.322
6.085

108.01
91.37

88.54
92.47

107.01
89.80

112.45
113.29

107.90
109.29

104.83
98.32

107.56
112.81



Friday Results




